Carrollton High School

2004 GHSA State Cross Country Meet

Carrollton High School

Last Completed Event

Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC 5 AAAAA

Hy-Tek\'s Meet Manager
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Drouin, Jackie
Zuganelis, Katina
Conger, Haley
Self, Abby
Almand, Katie
Nichols, Alexis
Pickens, Lindsey
Bardi, Jennifer
Miller, Caroline
Adams, Taylor
Foley, Kylie
Upchurch, Sarah
Raiser, Sara
French, Amy
Combs, Catherine
Guglielmo, Erin
Gezon, Katie
Hall, Whitney
Maring, Alexa
Norman, Leila
White, Rachel
Foreman, Sarah
Pray, Melanie
Davis, Katie
DeMarco, Roxanne
Whiteman, Ashley
Dunn, Liz

Kinard, Veronica
Bergstrom, Claire
Densmore, Clara
Houghton, Deanna
White, Meredith
Black, Ellen

Day, Anna

Miller, Ginny
Wade, Amanda
Shaughnessy, Allison
Chiappone, Suzanne
Reubert, Allison
Langley, Anna
Forward, Jenafer
Olson, Kristin
Horton, Kristin
Powers, Jennifer
Papmperin, Sharon
Reynierson, Jessie
Mullen, Jackie
Boudreax, Katie
Hiott, Kristen
Roney, Lynn

Collins Hill
Kennesaw Mountain
North Cobb
Grayson

South Gwinnett
Collins Hill
Kennesaw Mountain
South Forsyth
Walton
Sprayberry
Harrison

Walton

Parkview
Peachtree Ridge
Collins Hill
Collins Hill
Collins Hill
Peachtree Ridge
Collins Hill
Walton

Pope

Milton

Campbell
Brookwood
Brookwood

South Forsyth
Harrison
Collins Hill
Fayette County
Lassiter
Parkview
Grayson

Walton

Walton
McEachern
Kennesaw Mountain
Pope

Pope

Brookwood
Parkview
Cherokee

Starrs Mill
Starrs Mill
Brookwood

South Forsyth
Grayson

Central Gwinnett
Houston County
Pope

Parkview

N O v b w

(o]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
lo1
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Batdorf, Melanie
Ross, Shannon
Love, Jasmine
Downey, Katie
McLash, Shakira
McKane, Kaci
Haley, Bridget
Theiler, Katelyn
Herrett, Kelsey
Toth, Cassidy
Wilson, Ana
Davis, Jill
Scott, Christina
Boddiford, Dorsie
Pretzer, Kirsten

Zuganelis, Tiffany

Myers, Emily
Barden, Ashley
Bush, Natalie

Vercellotti, Jennifer

Dunn, Becky

Perkins, Elizabeth

Leckemby, Sara
Baker, Allie
McNeal, Jessica

Rauschenberger, Cate

Cort, Jesse
Swart, Carla
Miller, Erika

Chiappone, Alethea

Nelson, Katherine
Jennings, Lauren
Welker, Emily
Kuam, Lynnea
Bullock, Rebekah
Cameron, Candice
Ishizu, Aya

Kall, Brittany
Durham, Katey

Bloodworth, Lauren

Huber, Jennifer
DeFrietas, Ashley
Hamm, Danielle

Terschan, Michelle

German, Caitlin
Franke, Megan
Coughlin, Erin
Sargent, Amelia
Meggitt, Mallory
Warbington, 3Julie
McDade, Chelsea
Levy, Ruth

Lee, Llonisha
Crumley, Mary
Green, Annie
Balkcom, Ginny
Halasz, Katy

Carroll, Christina

Kade, Diana

Kennesaw Mountain
Walton

McEachern
Kennesaw Mountain
Marietta

Union Grove
Chattahoochee
Walton

Kennesaw Mountain
Peachtree Ridge
McEachern
Grayson
Brookwood
Marietta

Starrs Mill
Kennesaw Mountain
Pope
Chattahoochee
Houston County
South Forsyth
Harrison
Brookwood

Milton

Peachtree Ridge
McEachern
Chattahoochee
Starrs Mill
South Forsyth
Grayson

Pope

Peachtree Ridge
McEachern
Harrison
Cherokee
Parkview
Parkview

Starrs Mill
Grayson

Parkview

Central Gwinnett
Pope

Harrison
Valdosta
McEachern

Milton

Brookwood
Peachtree Ridge
Starrs Mill
Chattahoochee
Cherokee

South Forsyth
Central Gwinnett
Lovejoy

Tift
Chattahoochee
Starrs Mill
Milton

Peachtree Ridge
Marietta
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Turner, Ann
Richard, Lauren
Alverson, Caitlin
Dickson, Alkie
Tyger, Taylor
Nesselroad, Lauren
Smith, Ronni

Frye, Taylor
Warner, Laura
Whtiehead, Jaclyn
Randall, Laura
Waters, Jan
Callahan, Jaye
Behnia, Sophia
Kreiser, Elizabeth
Aldridge, Alyson
Garcia, Kim

Bowie, Aneisha
Barnes, Taylor
O\'Brien, Liz
Biebel, Laura
Rodriques, Liz
Trulove, Jessica
Shelley, Katie
Kumar, Rachel
Bangsboll, Michele
Cawley, Amanda
Weeter, Melissa
Gibbs, Kaynneka

Crane-Whittingt, Summer

Chau, Nia

Van Haute, Desiree
Harten, Allyson
Loepker, Sarah
Wright, Candace
Marye, Julia

Veal, Bridgette
Rodriques, Maria
Buice, Samantha
York, Katy

Stokes, Jasmine
Bily, Samantha
York, Brittany
Mathews, Annsley
Watkins, Jessica
Lim, Dominica
Miro, Traci
Rodriques, Maggie
Mylander, Cori
Esquerra, Miranda
Kollmeyer, Rebecca
Tollison, Kathryn
Langlois, Brittany
Hardeman, Chuneco
Van Haute, Kiersten
Peralta, Yossi
Stancil, Maurisha
Niager, Megan
Powell, Toni

Marietta
South Forsyth
Fayette County
Glynn Academy
Savannah Arts
Chattahoochee
Tift
Central Gwinnett
Marietta
Harrison
Milton
Grayson
Chattahoochee
Milton
Milton
Colquitt
Cherokee
Lithonia
Fayette County
Harrison
Marietta
Coffee County
Savannah Arts
Cherokee
Marietta
Fayette County
Tift
Savannah Arts
Bradwell Institute
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Tift
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Tift
Windsor Forest
Central Gwinnett
Tift
Coffee County
Savannah Arts
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Newton County
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Glynn Academy
Coffee County
Newton County
Cherokee
Coffee County
Stephenson
Savannah Arts
Newton County
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Douglass, Odet
Fluellen, Ryan
Macon, Katori
Daniel, Erin
Gardner, Jasmine
Burch, Taylor
Elseser, Brittnay
Nester, Tyske
Rudd, Caroline

Glynn Academy
Lithonia
Lithonia

Glynn Academy
Lithonia
Lithonia

Glynn Academy
Morrow

Fayette County

Team Scores
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Team

Collins Hill

Total Time: 1:37:
Average: 19:

Walton

Total Time: 1:40:
Average: 20:

Kennesaw Mountain

Total Time: 1:41:
Average: 20:

Brookwood

Total Time: 1:44:
Average: 20

Pope

Total Time: 1:44:
Average: 20:

Parkview

Total Time: 1:44:
Average: 20:

Grayson

Total Time: 1:43
Average: 20

South Forsyth

Total Time: 1:44:
Average: 20

Peachtree Ridge

Total Time: 1:44:
Average: 20:

Harrison

Total Time: 1:45:
Average: 21:

McEachern

Total Time: 1:46:
Average: 21:

Starrs Mill

Total Time: 1:46:
Average: 21:

Chattahoochee

Total Time: 1:48
Average: 21

Milton

Total Time: 1:49:
Average: 21:

Marietta

Total Time: 1:50:
Average: 22:
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377 19 65
413 49 57
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Total Time: 1:

Average:

Central Gwinnett
Total Time: 1:

Average:
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Total Time: 1:
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Total Time: 1:
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